

Farmers Mutual Telephone Company Scholarship Information

The Board of Directors of The Farmers Mutual Telephone Company of Stanton Iowa established funds for the purpose of granting scholarships to qualified graduating students from area high schools. The scholarship money will be disbursed upon proof of enrollment for the second semester or term at the school, college or university.

The following criteria are required:

- Applicant must reside in one of the five licensed exchanges where FMTC provides service (Bethesda, New Market, Nodaway, Stanton, or Villisca)
- Applicant's residence must have existing FMTC service in good standing for a minimum of six consecutive months prior to application
- Rank in the upper half of graduating class
- Full time enrollment at a technical school, two-year college, four-year college or university
- Completed FMTC Scholarship Application Form with attached letter and/or resume

The application deadline date is April 1, 2024, to:

Farmers Mutual Telephone Company 410 Broad Avenue PO Box 220 Stanton, IA 51573-0220

FMTC Scholarship Application Form Submission Deadline: April 1, 2024

APPLICATION LETTER: Attach a letter (1 Page Limit) stating:

- Educational goals
- Career plans
- Work experience
- Participation in high school and community activities
- Reasons for scholarship application

RETURN TO: Farmers Mutual Telephone Company

PO Box 220

Stanton, IA 51573-0220

Personal Information:

IOME ADDRESS:		
ELEPHONE NUMBER:		
ATE OF BIRTH: SOC SEC NUMBER: _		4:
ARENT OR GUARDIAN:		
cademic Information:		
LASS RANK:/ CLASS SIZE:	GPA:	ACT SCORE:
ELD OF STUDY YOU PLAN TO PURSU	E:	
CHOOL(S) OF INTEREST:		
1)		ACCEPTED
2)		ACCEPTED
3)		ACCEPTED
3)		